	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Di Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600							
ROCHESTER HILLS	Master		v	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org							
File Number: 2020-0065											
File ID:	2020-0065	Type: Appointment	Status:	To Council							
Version:	2	Reference: 2020-0065	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting							
			File Created Date :	02/14/2020							
File Name:	Nomination/Appointm Representative to the	ent of one (1) Citizen Historic Districts Commission	Final Action:								
Title label:	Nomination/Appointme	ent of one (1) Citizen Representative to	the Historic Districts								
Notes:	HDC - Acceptance of	unexpired term of Steve Reina ending I Resignation of Steve Reina from the		sion							
Notes: Sponsors:				sion							
Sponsors:	HDC - Acceptance of RES0041-2020 04132020 Agenda Su Form.pdf, Calderwood Hauser CQ.pdf, Huntu McCracken CQ.pdf, M Zimmerman CQ.pdf,	Resignation of Steve Reina from the ummary.pdf, Nomination d CQ.pdf, Frederiksen CQ.pdf, er CQ.pdf, Long CQ.pdf, McGunn CQ.pdf, Morlan CQ.pdf, Notice of Vacancy.pdf, 022420 f, Reina Resignation Letter.pdf,	Historic Districts Commis								
Sponsors:	HDC - Acceptance of RES0041-2020 04132020 Agenda Su Form.pdf, Calderwood Hauser CQ.pdf, Hunte McCracken CQ.pdf, M Zimmerman CQ.pdf, A Agenda Summary.pd	Resignation of Steve Reina from the ummary.pdf, Nomination d CQ.pdf, Frederiksen CQ.pdf, er CQ.pdf, Long CQ.pdf, McGunn CQ.pdf, Morlan CQ.pdf, Notice of Vacancy.pdf, 022420 f, Reina Resignation Letter.pdf,	Historic Districts Commis Enactment Date:								
Sponsors: Attachments:	HDC - Acceptance of RES0041-2020 04132020 Agenda Su Form.pdf, Calderwood Hauser CQ.pdf, Hunte McCracken CQ.pdf, M Zimmerman CQ.pdf, A Agenda Summary.pd	Resignation of Steve Reina from the ummary.pdf, Nomination d CQ.pdf, Frederiksen CQ.pdf, er CQ.pdf, Long CQ.pdf, McGunn CQ.pdf, Morlan CQ.pdf, Notice of Vacancy.pdf, 022420 f, Reina Resignation Letter.pdf,	Historic Districts Commis Enactment Date: Enactment Number:								

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	02/24/2020	Adopted by Resolution				Pass
2	City Council Regular Meeting	03/16/2020	Removed from Agenda				

Text of Legislative File 2020-0065

Title

Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Historic Districts Commission, to fill the unexpired term of Steve Reina ending December 31, 2020

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints _______to the Historic Districts Commission, to fill the unexpired term of Steve Reina ending December 31, 2020.